

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD
PROCEEDING SHEET

CRIMINAL PETITION No.354 of 2025

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	08.09.2025	<u>ETD,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners prays time to take out personal notice on the respondent No.2 by Registered Post Acknowledgement Due (RPAD) and file proof of service by the next date of hearing in the Registry. Post on 22.09.2025. Interim order granted earlier is extended till 22.09.2025. ETD,J gv	Tr. to I.O. folder subject to corrections if any

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE